Limited Access with Limited Access General Category Reportrunon:
For data reported through:

IFQ Scallop Permit Sub-ACL Quota period:

Quota period dates:

Meat pounds . Percent of
Nantucket Cumulative sub-ACL
March 31,136 31,136 31,136 8%
April 2,700 43, 395 46,095 77,231 19%
May 2,853 29,972 1,359 32,825 110,056 27%
June 7,146 13,316 4,931 20,462 130,518 32%
July 23,767 1,755 0 25,522 156,040 38%
August 34,876 0 0 34,876 190,916 47%
September 29,423 0 0 29,423 220,339 54%
October 23,474 0 0 23,474 243,813 60%
November
December
January
February
Total 155,375 88,438 6,290 250,103

* ACL updated due to Framework 27

November 10, 2016
November 9, 2016
2016

03/01/16 to 02/29/17

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when

NO AA this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel
Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic

; FlSH ERIES Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to

RO o -
T oF corrections made to the database.
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